DATASHEET
Information contained in this document is subject to change at any time without notice.
No part of this document may be reproduced or used without written permission from Raycap.
�
Overvoltage Protection with Integrated Fuse
ProTec T2AF 2+0
Class II •  Class III •  Type 2 •  Type 3
Location of Use: Sub-Distribution Boards

	 Overcurrent Protection
Two PE terminals available per request.
Order Information
Order Code 300
ProTec T2AF-xxx-2+0 59.E103
ProTec T2AF-xxx-2+0-R (with remote contacts) 59.E104
ProTec T2AF-xxx-P (plug L-PE) 59.E117
ProTube T2AF-20-P (plug N-PE) 59.E118
Dimensions & Packaging inches [mm]
Complete Unit
ProTec T2AF-xxx-2+0 300
Weight	 pounds [grams] .46 [211]